Магнитные погружные
зонды LML-S
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

- LML-FS2 float, cylinder, Ø44 mm x 52 mm, 1.4571/316Ti
- LML-FS3 float, ball, Ø52 mm, 1.4571/316Ti
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
L M L (1) S (2) – (3) S – D W – P V C 1 / L
LML Device
LML Magnetic immersion probe for limit value detection
(1) Number of contacts
1 1 contact
2 2 contacts
3 3 contacts
S Guide tube material
S Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
(2) Float
2 Cylinder, Ø44 mm x 52 mm, stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
3 Ball, Ø52 mm, stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
(3) Process connection
G1 Thread G3/8, DIN/ISO 228/1, with PVC cable, 1 m
G5 Thread G1-1/2A, DIN/ISO 228/1
G6 Thread G2A, DIN/ISO 228/1
S Process connection material
S Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
DW Electrical output
DW Change-over contact, directly
PVC1 Additional options
PVC1 PVC cable, 1 m, for G1 process connection
L Guide tube length
Length Specified length, max. 3000 mm
Specify the location of the contacts when placing your order. The tube length L will be defined corresponding to the lowest
contact location.
- Minimum distance between L1 and L2: 20 mm
If you are using 3 contacts, observe the following distances:
- Minimum distance between L1 and L2: 80 mm
- Minimum distance between L2 and L3: 20 mm
LML-S
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t3
03
3_
en
g.
pd
f
73 93